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21,1km

Nom

LARHALMI BOUCHAIB
ANTOINE David

GUENFOUDI ABDENNALER

DERBANNE Sébastien
ZUNINO Claude
DA-PONTE Xavier
AIT HAMMOU SAMIR

PETITDEMANGE GEOFFROY

HOUOT Florent
MORELET Jean marc
DE SOUSA Jose
MAIMBOURG Sylvain
BARIN Christophe
GRANDEMANGE Renaud
MOUSTAID Ibrahim
CARTIER Sebastien
BIEHLER David
GREGORI Nicolas
FAIVRE Sebastien
CHARTIER Gerard
RAINAUD Bruno
GODENIR Francis
BIANCALANI FREDERIC
TRESSELT KEVIN
MAGNIER Philippe
SAINTIGNON PAULINE
WELTERLIN Eric
?DOSSARD #222
HUPEL Julien
BRACONNOT Sylvain
MARTIN DIMITRI
THOMAS THIBAUT
DOUMBIA Régis
DEHAYES JEROME
CASTRO Bruno

ROCH Jean-michel
NICOLAS DIDIER
DEHAYE Renaud
BOUSNANE HAMZA
DEFERT Fabrice
BECKER FREDERIC
MOUGEOT Jean-charles
ZWAHLEN Jean luc
DUPRE Patrice

DI CIANNO MARIO
BELLOT MARC
L'HOTE Pascal
LAVECCHIA Jose
MOTTE Philippe
CLEMENT Mathieu
GROSS Eric
DERBANNE Martial
LAVECCHIA Pascal
RICHARD Sébastien
MOUSTAID Mohamed

Temps

01:09:34
01:12:01
01:15:26
01:16:08
01:18:08
01:19:02
01:19:08
01:20:21
01:20:45
01:20:51
01:21:42
01:22:25
01:22:59
01:23:09
01:23:17
01:24:23
01:24:46
01:25:37
01:25:58
01:26:00
01:26:03
01:26:09
01:26:09
01:26:27
01:26:30
01:26:39
01:26:47
01:26:49
01:27:11
01:27:20
01:27:28
01:28:34
01:28:36
01:28:36
01:28:36
01:28:50
01:29:05
01:29:16
01:29:17
01:29:18
01:29:23
01:29:30
01:29:36
01:29:43
01:29:55
01:30:09
01:30:16
01:30:21
01:30:26
01:30:31
01:30:40
01:31:03
01:31:07
01:31:16
01:31:35

TOUR PEDESTRE

Semi

N°Licence Dos.

489
6
865214 472
41
372
210
482
240

446
191
69
376
447
1128854 425

20
48
354
125
458

488
490

140

237

115

222

200

24

234

230

463

143 246
399579 3%
206

492

192

481

36

471

204

380

371

486

245

60

178

181

29

49

40

391

94

1187477 395
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Cat Sexe

SE
V1
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi
SE
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SE
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ES
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V1
SE
V1
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
SE
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Vi
SE
Vi
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18-mars-12

54 - Villers les Nancy

Club

ACHM
ASPTT NANCY

GA MEUSIEN

ENDURANCE SHOP

TRIATHLON LANEUVEVILLE D

PAGNY FOOTING

VANDOEUVRE ATHLE
53RT

PINARD ET PARTAGE

CA DE CHAMPIGNEULLES

RECRUTEMENT ARMEE DE TE

ENTENTE ATHLETISME VAL D

TRIATHLON NANCY LORRAINE

ASPTT VANDOEUVRE
ASPTT VANDOEUVRE

JAC SAINT NICOLAS

GERARDMER TRIATHLON

JAC ST NICOLAS

ARMEE DE TERRE RECRUTEM
A S P VANDOEUVRE
SPIRIDON

JAC SAINT NICOLAS

ASPTT VANDOEUVRE

V. (km/h)

18,20
17,58
16,78
16,63
16,20
16,02
16,00
15,76
15,68
15,66
15,50
15,36
15,26
15,23
15,20
15,00
14,94
14,79
14,73
14,72
14,71
14,70
14,70
14,64
14,64
14,61
14,59
14,58
14,52
14,50
14,47
14,29
14,29
14,29
14,29
14,25
14,21
14,18
14,18
14,18
14,16
14,15
14,13
14,11
14,08
14,04
14,03
14,01
14,00
13,99
13,96
13,90
13,89
13,87
13,82
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

21,1km

Nom

HENNER Gautier
MANGENOT Sylvain
ROYER PHILIPPE
DESREUMAUX Jean luc
MENU Raphael
LORANGE FLORIAN
ZSITKO Jean-Marc
CARDAILLAC Cyril
RAFAHI Rasoul
BERTINET Patrick
LORENT Julien
ADJAL Ali

PORA Jean paul
VALANTIN Hervé
ZANONE Michael
BRACQ Alexandre
LAUGRAND Thomas
GOUVERNEUR Florence
NOULETTE Eric
AUBERT Francois
BAULIEU Vincent
MARTIN Daniel
BOUGLIME JAMAL
REBELLE Jerome
WEIN Francois-xavier
DROXLER Gerome
MEYER Romain
VOISARD Pascal
VAUTHIER Raphael
SIMONIN Laurent
ANTOINE Stéphane
MICHEL Bernard
BAYEUL Gérald
STAROSSE CHRISTOPHE
NOURDIN Ivan
MILLOT DAVID
KRAUSS PASCAL
PIERRAT Jean-luc
COLIN Patrick
HOUOT Jackie
FLORENTIN Laurent
CISTERNINO Frederic
LEROY Yves

OLEK Pascal
MAILLIOT Christian
BARATTE Jean marc
LEROY Aurelien
JOCHYMSKI Philippe
DUMONT Christophe
MC RAE Olivier
BRUIFER MICHEL
PETITEVILLE Christian
TOUSSAINT JULIEN
DEFAUX Louis-alexandre
CORDIER JULES

Temps

01:31:40
01:31:40
01:31:41
01:31:55
01:32:04
01:32:09
01:32:38
01:32:47
01:32:52
01:32:53
01:32:54
01:33:00
01:33:04
01:33:10
01:33:13
01:33:17
01:33:26
01:33:29
01:33:31
01:33:35
01:33:44
01:33:48
01:33:51
01:33:51
01:34:31
01:34:36
01:34:36
01:35:03
01:35:03
01:35:13
01:35:23
01:35:40
01:35:43
01:35:50
01:35:54
01:35:57
01:36:13
01:36:17
01:36:20
01:36:23
01:36:25
01:36:39
01:36:45
01:36:46
01:36:49
01:36:55
01:36:58
01:37:01
01:37:02
01:37:13
01:37:32
01:37:52
01:37:58
01:38:07
01:38:08

TOUR PEDESTRE

Semi
N°Licence Dos. Cit
173 27
70 28
474 6
211 22
143 29
241 2
111561 408 23
209 30
1379589 397 7
889223 428 8
1375933 413 31
118 32
91 9
103 24
117 33
360 34
63 35
47 1
84 25
383 10
14 26
427 11
491 36
148 27
251 37
128 28
77 38
112 12
1188385 417 39
388 29
8 30
216 13
358 31
232 32
85 40
55026 239 33
487 34
440 35
377 36
52 3
214 37
461 41
355 14
86 38
365 39
10 40
353 42
375 41
164 43
142 44
495 42
454 15
497 45
35 1
231 2
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Cat Sexe

SE
SE
V2
Vi
SE
V3
Vi
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
V1
V3
V1
SE
V2
Vi
V1
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
SE
JU
ES
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18-mars-12

54 - Villers les Nancy

Club

TRIATHLON TOUL TEAM
ACGV
GA MEUSIEN

CS THIONVILLE

COS VILLERS ATHLE
WTL

ASPTT VANDOEUVRE
GA COMMERCY

COS VILLERS ATHLE

VITRIMONT PASSION

VITRIMONT PASSION

TEAM GRIFF' AUTO
CA CHAMPIGNEULLES

JAC SAINT NICOLAS

A.C.G.V. GONDREVILLE
COS VILLERS ATHLE

NOVACARB

LYCEE CALLOT

CA VARANGEVILLE
ASPPT VANDOEUVRE
TRIA SUD

TEAM LEROY
WORLDTRAILANDER
SMECA/ASPTTNANCY

JAC ST NICOLAS

MEUSE TRIATHLON VERDUN

V. (km/h)

13,81
13,81
13,81
13,77
13,75
13,74
13,67
13,64
13,63
13,63
13,63
13,61
13,60
13,59
13,58
13,57
13,55
13,54
13,54
13,53
13,51
13,50
13,49
13,49
13,39
13,38
13,38
13,32
13,32
13,30
13,27
13,23
13,23
13,21
13,20
13,19
13,16
13,15
13,14
13,14
13,13
13,10
13,09
13,08
13,08
13,06
13,06
13,05
13,05
13,02
12,98
12,94
12,92
12,90
12,90
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TOUR PEDESTRE 18-mars-12

21,1km Semi 54 - Villers les Nancy
Cit Nom Temps N°Licence Dos. Cit Cat Sexe Club V. (km/h)
111  TRAUT Laurent 01:38:13 457 43 Vi M 12,89
112 DRUHEN Olivier 01:38:20 44 46 SE M 12,87
113 MOREAU CLEMENT 01:38:20 229 47 SE M 12,87
114  ALAOUI Xavier 01:38:20 119 48 SE M 12,87
115  CASSIN Jérémy 01:38:28 28 3 ES M 12,86
116 DEVINEZ Didier 01:38:36 43 4 Vi M 12,84
117 RENOUARD Olivier 01:38:38 444 49 SE M 12,84
118 BERNARD Claude 01:38:44 379 16 V2 M LYCEE CALLOT 12,82
119 COUVAL Dominique 01:38:50 31 45 V1 M 12,81
120 RICHARD CLAUDE 01:39:01 221 50 SE M 12,79
121  PETITJEAN Cyril 01:39:03 146 51 SE M 12,78
122 MICHEL Patrick 01:39:03 180 46 Vi M LIVERDUN 12,78
123 JACQUEMIN Thierry 01:39:09 175 47 V1 M 12,77
124 CHENET Johan 01:39:18 160 52 SE M 12,75
125 HOLWECK Brigitte 01:39:21 468 1 V2 F ESPACE MARATHON 12,74
126  FOLTZER Jean yves 01:39:21 466 17 V2 M 12,74
127 TOUSSAINT GREGORY 01:39:22 499 53 SE M 12,74
128 MATHIOT Stephane 01:39:25 72 54 SE M 12,73
129 DENIZOT Jean jacques 01:39:25 193 48 Vi M 12,73
130 L'HUMILIER Pierre 01:39:29 137 2 JU M 12573
131 BELS Martial 01:39:41 19 55 SE M LUTIN COUREUR 12,70
132 TREMEAU Gilles 01:39:48 102 18 V2 M TRIATHLON NANCY LORRAINE 12,69
133  PETITMANGIN Bernard 01:40:07 374 19 v2 M 12,65
134 BOUTINAUD Cyril 01:40:13 23 56 SE M 12,63
135 BIRON Philippe 01:40:14 121 57 SE M WORLD TRAILANDER 12,63
136 BALDUZZI Ludovic 01:40:17 189 58 SE M 12,62
137  PETIT Jean yves 01:40:21 451 49 V1 M 12,62
138 GEORGES Alain 01:40:29 356 50 Vi M 12,60
139 SOUVERAIN Thomas 01:40:35 217 5 SE M 12,59
140 BOLOPION Jacques 01:40:36 464 4 V3 M 12,58
141 BERNARD Alexandre 01:40:36 378 60 SE M LYCEE CALLOT 12,58
142  GALTIE SYLVAIN 01:40:46 494 51 Vi M 12,56
143  TINCELIN Bernard 01:41:03 469660 420 5 V3 M COS VILLERS ATHLE 12,53
144 MEUNIER Quentin 01:41:12 76 4 ES M 12,51
145 GRANIER MICHEL 01:41:15 615 244 20 V2 M 12,50
146 BEBING Paul 01:41:16 403 52 Vi M SPORT LOISIR 12,50
147 BENOIT RAYMOND 01:41:26 236 21 V2 M 12,48
148 BARROT Didier 01:41:30 12 53 Vi M 12,47
149 HOUVION OLIVIER 01:41:32 252 54 Vi M 12,47
150 TRELCAT Xavier 01:41:46 101 55 Vi M 12,44
151 JENDOUBI Hakim 01:41:52 135 56 Vi M 12,43
152 ISAAC Stéphane 01:42:03 53 57 Vi M THE DOUDOU TEAM 12,41
153  GROSS Yannick 01:42:12 197 61 SE M 12,39
154 LAZZAROTTO Pierre 01:42:13 362 58 Vi M WTL 12,39
155  TREFZER Bruno 01:42:14 1187449 500 5 Vi M COS VILLERS ATHLE 12,38
156 GODFROY Jean Philippe 01:42:14 367 22 V2 M 12,38
157 RAPEAU Christophe 01:42:14 382 62 SE M 12,38
158 KRAJEWSKI Eric 01:42:21 439 23 V2 M 12,37
159  GEHIN Thierry 01:42:22 195 60 Vi M 12,37
160 COMMERET Fabien 01:42:23 421 63 SE M FREE IRON TEAM 12,37
161 BRIQUET Elodie 01:42:23 26 2 SE F 12,37
162 REEB Joel 01:42:25 390 61 Vi M JAC ST NICOLAS 12,36
163  RIVIERE STEPHANE 01:42:27 493 62 Vi M 12,36
164  ANSTETT Mickael 01:42:42 5 64 SE M US TOUL ATHLETISME 12,33
165 BRANDSTATTER Patrice 01:42:50 158 24 V2 M DCF SNCF 12,31
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

21,1km

Nom

DEMAY Emma
CAMEAU Laurent
REYNAUD Philippe
REBMANN Markus
MARTIN Brian
THOMAS STEPHANE
FLORIN Jean-pascal
MICHEL Emmanuel
LACROIX André
ABONDANCE THIERRY
PICARD Fabrice
DUNAND Régis
KHIRECHE Mohamed
ARTHAUD Stéphane
MORELLI Philippe
GAUVAIN Xavier
LORDONNE Florian
KROELL Laurent
MATHIEU Vincent
MAURICE ARNAUD
DESJARDIN Gaél
GASPARGLIN GILLES
JERRAIN David
KOURTZ Gregory
FRICHE Eric
GEORGES Fabienne
ROSSI Eric

BLAISON Buno
GRUJON Patrick
JAAFAR Saad
GORLICK OLIVIER
COUTIN Rémi
BESSON Jean Marie
HEINRICH Jean-yves
ULRICH Gilles
RENARD Patricia
DARBOT Bertrand
GROSHENRY Frederic
WILLEM Myriam
FOLIGUET Elodie
VALETTE Pascal
MAILLANT RAPHAEL
SAUDER Gaélle
LEGENDRE Philippe
TENDA Erina
DEBONNET Ludovic
DOUEZ Yves

DEL FABRO Francis
MAGISSON Yannick
JEDDI Ahmed
TANESY FREDERIC
BEAUDRY Vincent
CABLE Dominique
VERRIER NICOLAS
BOULET Alexis

Temps

01:42:51
01:42:51
01:43:20
01:43:27
01:43:34
01:43:37
01:43:50
01:43:52
01:44:09
01:44:25
01:44:26
01:44:30
01:44:31
01:44:37
01:44:46
01:44:48
01:44:54
01:45:15
01:45:16
01:45:25
01:45:25
01:45:26
01:45:31
01:45:38
01:45:43
01:46:04
01:46:11
01:46:23
01:46:53
01:46:59
01:47:00
01:47:01
01:47:02
01:47:35
01:47:37
01:47:43
01:47:49
01:47:56
01:47:57
01:48:01
01:48:04
01:48:12
01:48:12
01:48:13
01:48:21
01:48:28
01:48:35
01:48:41
01:48:41
01:48:44
01:48:44
01:49:02
01:49:10
01:49:34
01:49:42

TOUR PEDESTRE

Semi
N°Licence Dos. Cit
386 2
387 63
183 64
92 65
71 65
473 66
167 67
400 66
177 68
227 69
465 67
1216831 414 70
58 25
9 71
459 68
131 26
68 3
59 69
441 27
220 72
42 73
225 28
55 74
176 75
130 70
357 3
184 71
455 29
132 30
54 31
233 72
30 76
368 6
51 77
218 32
93 1
162 78
398 73
116 3
442 4
350 33
247 74
96 5
359 75
393 6
34 79
401 34
38 35
215 80
443 36
235 76
16 77
404 37
248 81
22 82

-
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Cat Sexe

V1
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2
JU
Vi
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
Vi
V2
V2
V2
Vi
SE
V3
SE
V2
v4
SE
Vi
V1
SE
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
SE
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18-mars-12

54 - Villers les Nancy

Club

ASEG NANCY
ASEG NANCY

PLANET SPORT

COS VILLERS ATHLE

PASS RUNNING
DCF SNCF

LES GARD SU VAL

TSL Tomblaine

JAC SAINT-NICOLAS DE PORT

NSTT

COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DU G

ASTV NANCY
LAPINOU FRILEUX
PLANET SPORT
JAC SAINT NICOLAS

RCV

NL

V. (km/h)

12,31
12,31
12,25
12,24
12,22
12,22
12,19
12,19
12,16
12,12
12,12
12,11
12,11
12,10
12,08
12,08
12,07
12,03
12,03
12,01
12,01
12,01
12,00
11,98
11,98
11,94
11,92
11,90
11,84
11,83
11,83
11,83
11,83
11,77
11,76
11,75
11,74
11,73
11,73
11,72
11,71
11,70
11,70
11,70
11,68
11,67
11,66
11,65
11,65
11,64
11,64
11,61
11,60
11,55
11,54
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TOUR PEDESTRE 18-mars-12

21,1km Semi 54 - Villers les Nancy
Cit Nom Temps N°Licence Dos. Cit Cat Sexe Club V. (km/h)
221 LAURENT David 01:49:53 64 83 SE M 11,52
222  BELLO Philippe 01:49:53 18 78 Vi M 11,52
223 TOLLARD Mathieu 01:50:00 100 8 SE M 11,51
224  FRANZIN Mario 01:50:05 392970 415 1 vd4 M COS VILLERS ATHLE 11,50
225  STENZEL Patrick 01:50:26 98 79 Vi M RBC DEXIA RUNNERS 11,46
226 VINCQ Jean-pierre 01:50:31 108 7 V3 M 11,46
227  VIGNERON Didier 01:50:34 106 388 V2 M 11,45
228 ROTONDO Christian 01:50:42 430 39 v2 M 11,44
229  MICHEL Sylvain 01:50:44 203 85 SE M 11,43
230 BALABONSK SERGE 01:50:44 120 40 V2 M 11,43
231 COINTIN Mickael 01:50:48 161 86 SE M 11,43
232 COURTIOL Christelle 01:50:59 126 4 V1 F JAC ST NICOLAS 11,41
233  MAYER Jean-marc 01:51:06 74 5 VI F 11,40
234  KELDENICH ELOI 01:51:07 226 87 SE M 11,39
235  GEISER CHARLES 01:51:14 249 5 ES M 11,38
236 BIGEL WILLIAM 01:51:25 476 88 SE M 11,36
237  MOREL DEFERT Valerie 01:51:34 79 6 Vi F 11,35
238 LAZZAROTTO lIsabelle 01:51:53 361 7 V1 F WTL 11,32
239  WAGUETTE Denis 01:52:11 113 41 V2 M JAC SAINT NICOLAS 11,29
240 DELAPIO Patrick 01:52:25 37 89 SE M S/L CERCLE ATHLE. NEOCAST 11,26
241  DESVALOIS Jean marc 01:52:41 1162218 405 80 Vi M ASTV NANCY 11,24
242 JENIN Lise 01:53:04 1305478 426 7 SE F US TOUL ATHLETISME 11,20
243  DEBONNET Frederic 01:53:17 33 81 Vi M 11,18
244  TARAPEY Rémi 01:53:22 207 42 V2 M 11,17
245  HUPEL JOHAN 01:53:22 228 9 SE M 11,17
246  GOLLIOT Nicolas 01:53:37 196 91 SE M 11,14
247 BRANDT Freddy 01:54:13 423 43 V2 M 11,08
248 CORDARY Michel 01:54:18 389 82 Vi M 11,08
249  VAILLANT DENIS 01:54:25 483 44 V2 M 11,06
250 FRECHARD Alain 01:54:28 46 45 V2 M 11,06
251  VINOT Stephane 01:54:31 109 83 Vi M 11,06
252 BARTNIK Christophe 01:54:45 13 84 Vi M 11,03
253  MULLER Julian 01:54:53 81 92 SE M 11,02
254  PATIZEL Béatrice 01:54:57 87 8 V1 F ACN / AVEC 11,01
255  SEGALLA Blandine 01:55:01 364 9 V1 F ASP VANDOEUVRE 11,01
256  SCHAEFER Lauent 01:55:26 467 8 Vi M 10,97
257 ANTOINE Patricia 01:55:27 7 10 Vi F 10,97
258 POUTEAUX Daniel 01:55:54 182 86 Vi M COS VILLERS 10,92
259 BODSON Eric 01:56:17 437 87 Vi M 10,89
260 FOLMER Marie 01:56:19 45 1 V1 F 10,88
261  SIDI-ALI Myriam 01:56:20 392 88 Vi M JAC SAINT NICOLAS 10,88
262 GERARD Veronique 01:56:41 170 12 Vi F 10,85
263  NOEL Patrice 01:56:47 83 93 SE M CLUB DE LA FOULEE CHATILL 10,84
264 DUFOUR Benoit 01:56:48 163 94 SE M FLAVIGNY 10,84
265 SIMON Dominique 01:56:53 449 46 V2 M 10,83
266 GEARD Philippe 01:56:53 450 89 Vi M 10,83
267 MORGENTHALER Vincent 01:56:59 80 9 Vi M S/L CO SAINT-DIZIER 10,82
268 MEUNIER Laurent 01:57:06 460 47 V2 M 10,81
269 DINTINGER Hervé 01:57:10 363 95 SE M WTL 10,81
270 POIRIS Fabien 01:57:28 147 91 Vi M JAC ST NICOLAS 10,78
271  PEREIRA Raphael 01:57:33 88 96 SE M 10,77
272 BARLETTA Nicolas 01:57:33 11 97 SE M 10,77
273  WALH Dominique 01:57:36 153 92 Vi M VITRIMONT PASSION 10,77
274 SALM Sophie 01:57:37 149 13 V1 F VITRIMONT PASSION 10,76
275 LEE YUNG PING Odette 01:57:38 453 14 V1 F 10,76
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TOUR PEDESTRE 18-mars-12

21,1km Semi 54 - Villers les Nancy
Cit Nom Temps N°Licence Dos. Cit Cat Sexe Club V. (km/h)
276 LAURENT Nathalie 01:57:38 65 15 V1 F 10,76
277 VOINIER Martine 01:57:40 111 16 V1 F 10,76
278 LAMOTTE JEAN 01:58:05 484 48 V2 M 10,72
279  LALLEMENT Cristina 01:58:09 409 8 SE F NEW SARREBOURG TEAM 10,72
280 MANGEONIJEAN Francis 01:58:14 202 49 V2 M 10,71
281 BOONE Tim 01:58:22 157 98 SE M DCF SNCF 10,70
282 MORGENTHALER CHRISTELLE 01:58:30 485 17 V1 F CO ST DIZIER 10,68
283  SANCEY Alain 01:58:42 95 50 V2 M 10,67
284  LOCATELLI Daniel 01:58:43 67 51 V2 M 10,66
285 PINTO MARCEL 01:59:08 479 93 Vi M VBB PAM 10,63
286 VIGNERON Patricia 01:59:22 107 18 V1 F AVEC 10,61
287 ROY Veronique 01:59:24 394 19 V1 F 10,60
288 DAVAL COEURDACIER Sylvie 02:00:07 402 20 V1 F 10,54
289 FOLZTER Christine 02:00:07 370 21 V1 F 10,54
290 BORKOWSKI Christian 02:00:12 21 52 V2 M 10,53
291 HUSSON Alain 02:00:12 399 53 V2 M PLANET SPORT 10,53
292  GALLIMARD Christophe 02:00:18 194 94 Vi M ACGC 10,52
293  MAYAUX Chistian 02:00:19 73 8 V3 M 10,52
294  PICHON Eric 02:00:22 433635 416 54 V2 M COS VILLERS ATHLE 10,52
295 BACH Pascale 02:00:22 1326917 419 22 V1 F COS VILLERS ATHLE 10,52
296 GERARD Antoinette 02:00:24 448 23 V1 F 10,51
297 MERCURI Thomas 02:00:32 144 99 SE M 10,50
298 THIERY VALERIE 02:00:48 250 2 V2 F 10,48
299 JOURON Stéphanie 02:01:25 56 9 SE F 10,43
300 LEBOEDEC Michel 02:01:45 66 95 Vi M 10,40
301 CAGNE Jean philippe 02:01:45 27 9% Vi M 10,40
302 HUBE Jean-luc 02:02:23 198 55 V2 M 10,34
303 VONG David 02:02:35 422 100 SE M 10,33
304 NOURUT STEPHANIE 02:03:05 1372809 243 10 SE F ASPTT VANDOEUVRE 10,29
305 JUNG Bernard 02:03:06 57 56 V2 M 10,28
306 VAUTHIER Pascal 02:03:07 150 97 Vi M 10,28
307 DENET FELICIE 02:03:15 224 24 V1 F WTL 10,27
308 DUFAYS CLAUDYE 02:03:15 88051 470 3 V2 F NEOCASTRIEN 10,27
309 DUFAYS STEPHANE 02:03:15 469 101 SE M 10,27
310 LAMHENE Karim 02:03:20 62 98 Vi M 10,26
311 POYETON Thierry 02:03:53 373 57 V2 M CA NEUFCHATEAU 10,22
312 THIERY DIDIER 02:03:54 676 9 Vi M 10,22
313 PLEUX Laetitia 02:04:01 205 11 SE F 10,21
314 BOURG Nelly 02:04:19 190 1 ES F 10,18
315 FIEVRE Cédric 02:04:22 166 102 SE M 10,18
316 JEANPIERRE LUC 02:04:26 480 100 Vi M 10,17
317  LEFEBVRE Alain 02:04:55 429 101 Vi ™M TEAM RAID HOT 10,13
318 DIDIERLAURENT Gérard 02:05:27 456 9 Vi M 10,09
319 BRUDER Veronique 02:05:49 124 25 V1 F ASPV 10,06
320 BACH Pierre Emmanuel 02:06:05 385 102 Vi M 10,04
321 DESREUMAUX Sabine 02:06:22 212 26 Vil F 10,02
322 VACHON ANDRE 02:06:24 496 10 Vi M 10,02
323  MULLER Michel 02:06:33 82 58 V2 M 10,00
324 VAUTRIN Aline 02:07:40 104 12 SE F 9,92
325 VAZQUEZ Manuel 02:08:14 186 103 Vi M 9,87
326 GUILLEMINOT Francoise 02:08:22 50 13 SE F ASPVANDOEUVRE 9,86
327 GRANDJEAN MARIE ANGE 02:09:19 478 4 V2 F JAC ST NICOLAS 9,79
328  SLACCIA Lionel 02:09:29 384 104 Vi M 9,78
329 GOULLEROT Cécile 02:09:35 431 14 SE F 9,77
330 RICHARDOT Christophe 02:09:35 432 103 SE M 9,77
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TOUR PEDESTRE 18-mars-12

21,1km Semi 54 - Villers les Nancy
Cit Nom Temps N°Licence Dos. Cit Cat Sexe Club V. (km/h)
331 BELGODERE Clément 02:09:42 17 104 SE M 9,76
332 AMITRANO Georges 02:09:53 208 105 Vi M G.A.COMMERCY 9,75
333 MARCHENOIR Francis 02:09:53 141 59 V2 M EPIKOURON 9,75
334 SOMMACAL Henri 02:10:14 97 60 V2 M 9,72
335 LECOMTE Annabelle 02:10:49 351 27 V1 F 9,68
336  VITALI Francis 02:10:49 352 61 V2 M 9,68
337 SCHMITT Francois 02:11:17 462 62 V2 M 9,64
338 BARBELIN Dominique 02:11:20 681816 407 5 V2 F COS VILLERS ATHLE 9,64
339 BOLY Frédérique 02:11:20 1002743 411 28 V1 F COS VILLERS ATHLE 9,64
340 COLIN René 02:11:20 1186669 406 63 V2 M COS VILLERS ATHLE 9,64
341 SORNE Annie 02:11:48 185 29 V1 F 9,61
342 RAMEGEAN HENRI 02:14:04 253 105 SE M 9,44
343 LAMOTHE Karine 02:14:33 366 15 SE F ASP VANDOEUVRE 9,41
344 TITON Jean 02:15:00 438 106 SE M 9,38
345 PERRIN Anais 02:15:19 89 16 SE F 9,36
346 CLAUDON FARID 02:15:38 223 106 Vi M 9,33
347 DEFONTENAY Henri 02:18:18 32 64 V2 M S/L CERCLE ATHLE NEOCAST 9,15
348 FERNANDES Tony 02:19:12 213 107 SE M 9,09
349 HANOUZET Jany 02:19:36 952 1 V3 M ASM BAR LE DUC 9,07
350 VIAL Florence 02:20:11 152 107 Vi M 9,03
351 CUNY Michel 02:21:10 950 108 Vi M 8,97
352 DUMONT Audrey 02:25:00 165 30 Vi1 F DIEUE SUR MEUSE 8,73
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